
Hoja1

Página 1

2021 ENERO FEBRERO MARZO ABRIL MAYO JUNIO

Maria Lluïsa Monferrer Aguilell 2029,8 2029,8 1703,4 1345,69 1703,4 1345,69 2029,8 1603,54 1703,4 1345,69 1703,4 1703,4
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 2029,8 1711,73 1703,4 1447,89 1703,4 1447,89 2029,8 1719,44 1703,4 1447,89 1703,4 1447,89
Joan Ramón Monferrer Daudí 1652,4 1156,68 1795,2 1256,64 1795,2 1256,64 2121,6 1485,12 1795,2 1256,64 1795,2 1256,64
Hilario Usó Roig 1570,8 1414,03 1336,2 1261,77 1336,2 1261,77 1570,8 1408,22 1336,2 1260,17 1193,4 1178,84
Dolores Carbonell Monsonís 1428 1315,76 1336,2 1263,38 1193,4 1181,94 1285,2 1234,31 1336,2 1263,38 1336,2 1263,38
Juan Fuster Torres 948,6 772,54 856,8 697,78 856,8 697,78 948,6 772,54 856,8 697,78 856,8 697,78
Carlos Solá Peris 856,8 786,29 765 702,04 765 702,04 856,8 786,29 765 702,04 765 702,04
Chelo Suay Moner 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 765 650,25 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 765 650,25
Alejandro Clausell Edo 856,8 753,98 765 673,2 765 673,2 856,8 753,98 765 673,2 765 765
M José Fortea Rubert 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 765 650,25 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 765 619,65
Vicente Tejedo Tormo 856,8 629,75 765 562,27 765 558,45 856,8 625,46 765 558,45 765 765
Juan Canós Broch 948,6 711,45 856,8 642,6 856,8 642,6 948,6 711,45 856,8 642,6 856,8 642,6
Jesús Albiol Talaya 856,8 856,8 765 765 765 765 856,8 856,8 765 765 765 765
M Jesús Sanchis Gual 948,6 664,02 856,8 599,76 856,8 599,76 948,6 664,02 856,8 599,76 765 765
Ester Meneu 1570,8 1539,38 1336,2 1309,48 1336,2 1309,48 1570,8 1539,38 1336,2 1309,48 1336,2 1309,48
Mª José Safont Melchor 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2 7752 5426,4
Vicent Granel Cabedo 2478,6 1863,25 2478,6 1863,25 2478,6 1863,25 2478,6 1863,25 2478,6 1863,25 4957,2 3911,56
Cristina Rius Cervera 3304,8 2330,98 3304,8 2330,98 3304,8 2330,98 3304,8 2330,98 3304,8 2330,98 6609,6 4908,73
Vicent Aparisi Juan 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02 6609,6 4976,81
María Romero Cano 1652,4 1328,25 1652,4 1328,25 1652,4 1328,25 1652,4 1328,25 1652,4 1328,25 3304,8 2779,89
Sara Molina Ballester 2478,6 1797,81 2478,6 1797,81 2478,6 1797,81 2478,6 1797,81 2478,6 1797,81 4957,2 3780,69
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2021 JULIO AGOSTO SEPTIEMBRE OCTUBRE

Maria Lluïsa Monferrer Aguilell 2029,8 1603,54 1703,4 1345,69 1703,4 1345,69 2029,8 1603,54
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 2029,8 1733,86 1703,4 1495,93 1468,8 1317,66 2029,8 1744
Joan Ramón Monferrer Daudí 2121,6 1485,12 1795,2 1256,64 1560,6 1092,42 2121,6 1485,12
Hilario Usó Roig 1570,8 1393,93 1336,2 1260,17 1336,2 1260,17 1570,8 1393,93
Dolores Carbonell Monsonís 1428 1315,62 1336,2 1263,24 1336,2 1263,24 1428 1315,62
Juan Fuster Torres 948,6 772,54 856,8 697,78 856,8 697,78 948,6 772,54
Carlos Solá Peris 856,8 786,29 765 702,04 765 702,04 856,8 786,29
Chelo Suay Moner 856,8 728,28 765 650,25 765 650,25 856,8 728,28
Alejandro Clausell Edo 856,8 753,98 765 673,2 765 673,2 856,8 753,98
M José Fortea Rubert 856,8 694,01 765 619,65 765 619,65 856,8 694,01
Vicente Tejedo Tormo 856,8 370,26 765 535,5 765 535,5 856,8 599,76
Juan Canós Broch 948,6 711,45 856,8 642,6 856,8 642,6 948,6 711,45
Jesús Albiol Talaya 856,8 856,8 765 765 765 765 856,8 856,8
M Jesús Sanchis Gual 948,6 521,73 765 535,5 765 535,5 856,8 599,76
Ester Meneu 1570,8 1539,38 1336,2 1309,48 1336,2 1309,48 1570,8 1539,38
Mª José Safont Melchor 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2 3876 2713,2
Vicent Granel Cabedo 2478,6 1863 2478,6 1863 2478,6 1863 2478,6 1863
Cristina Rius Cervera 3304,8 2366,68 3304,8 2366,68 3304,8 2366,68 3304,8 2366,68
Vicent Aparisi Juan 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02 3304,8 2365,02
María Romero Cano 1652,4 1328,25 1652,4 1328,25 1652,4 1328,25 1652,4 1328,25
Sara Molina Ballester 2478,6 1797,81 2478,6 1797,81 2478,6 1797,81 2478,6 1797,81
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